Update August 8, 2022

Weekly increase

Total Received by County
Committed to Partner Agencies

Paid to Agencies
Awarded/Used by Agencies
Award Date to County
Program End

% through

Expected Use of all Funds
MHDC ERA1 database figures

State
in Greene Cty

ERA1
-2,701.66

8,765,982.70
8,765,982.70
100.00%
8,765,982.70
100.00%
8,769,607.27
100.04%

1/21/2021
9/30/2022
91.41%

3/31/2022

314,497,514.00

4,345,482.00

ERA2
50,781.40

2,774,444.76
2,776,743.41
100.08%
2,776,743.41
100.08%
2,000,626.19
72.11%

5/10/2021
9/30/2025
28.37%
11/16/2022

97.16%
40.56%

https://www.mohousingresources.com/safhr-program-dashboard

US 08/02/2022
https://nlihc.org/era-dashboard

78.8%

50.3%

MO
190,233.02

6,600,000.00
6,600,000.00
100.00%
6,250,044.30
94.70%
3,632,301.15
55.03%

3/4/2022
9/30/2022
74.76%

10/30/2022

Total
238,312.76

18,140,427.46
18,142,726.11
100.01%
17,792,770.41
98.08%
14,402,534.61
79.39%



