Update August 8, 2022

	ERA1	ERA2	мо	Total
Weekly increase	-2,701.66	50,781.40	190,233.02	238,312.76
Total Received by County	8,765,982.70	2,774,444.76	6,600,000.00	18,140,427.46
Committed to Partner Agencies	8,765,982.70	2,776,743.41	6,600,000.00	18,142,726.11
	100.00%	100.08%	100.00%	100.01%
Paid to Agencies	8,765,982.70	2,776,743.41	6,250,044.30	17,792,770.41
	100.00%	100.08%	94.70%	98.08%
Awarded/Used by Agencies	8,769,607.27	2,000,626.19	3,632,301.15	14,402,534.61
	100.04%	72.11%	55.03%	79.39%
Award Date to County	1/21/2021	5/10/2021	3/4/2022	
Program End	9/30/2022	9/30/2025	9/30/2022	
% through	91.41%	28.37%	74.76%	
Expected Use of all Funds	3/31/2022	11/16/2022	10/30/2022	
MHDC ERA1 database figures				
State	314,497,514.00	97.16%		
in Greene Cty	4,345,482.00	40.56%		
https://www.mohousingresources.com/safhr-program-dashboard				
US 08/02/2022	78.8%	50.3%		
https://nlihc.org/era-dashboard				